THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR 100 OFFICIAL ENTRY LIST
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14
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148
17K
218
22
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258
25K
28W
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50
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71E
71B
72
77K
80
87
90
93
971
97H
99
99FK
140
613
75
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ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & grandstay.net

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100

Race Event #5 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 06.29.10

Driver Name
Michael Bilderback (R)
Chad Wood

Thor Anderson
Michael Gunderson
Travis Sauter

Mark Kraus (TS)
Nick Murgic (TS)
Eugene Gregorich Jr
Randy Rogers

Tony Stewart

Matt Kenseth

Tim Schendel (TS)
Nick Panitzke (TS)
Tim Sauter

Jim Olson (R)

Jeff Storm (TS)
Ross Kenseth (R)
Bobby Wilberg
Brandon Hill

Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Paul Paine

Mike Carlson

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Kelly Bires

Steve Rubeck

Gary LaMonte (R)
Griffin McGrath (R)
Steve Carlson (TS)
Mark Eswein

Blake Brown (TS)
Jacob Goede (TS)
Kris Kelly

Bryan Reffner
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Becca Kasten

Dave Feiler

Jamie Iverson (TS)
Steve Holzhausen
Chris Weinkauf
Frank Kreyer

Curt Tillman

Michael Bachaus
Joel Thiessen (R)

Driver

Hometown
Rockton, IL
Madison, WI
Bondurant, IA
Waterford, WI
Necedah, WI
Stratford, WI
Rosemount, MN
Amhurst, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Columbus, IN
Cambridge, WI
Sparta, WI

Sauk Centre, MN
Necedah, WI
Harvard, IL

East Troy, WI
Spring Valley, IL
Stoughton, WI
Genoa City, WI
Lakeville, MN

De Forest, WI
Mound, MN
West Salem, WI
Wausau, WI
Mauston, WI
Cherry Valley, IL
West Allis, WI
Cedar Rapids, IA
West Salem, WI
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Franskville, WI
Shakopee, MN
Norway, MI
Stevens Point, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Mequon, WI

Sun Prairie, WI
Escanaba, Ml
Nekoosa, WI
Nelsonville, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Rockford, IL
Milton, WI

Maple Grove, MN

Hometown

ENTRIES - (39) * SHOW - (42)
Sponsors
Super Seal Coatings

August Sun LLC

Cranberry Creek Cranberries; B&B Racing Engines; Wehr’s Machine
Don Fanetti, Inc.; Schlewitz Int.; McGunegill Engine Performance
Murgic Racing Engines; Syncada By Visa

Old Spice / Office Depot

Blain’s Farm & Fleet / Rayovac / Valvoline

Texpar Energy; Shades Body Studio; Leo’s Upper Dells Bar
Amsoil; Optoelectronics Center, Inc.; Country Cat

HYPE Energy Drink Sunoco Race Fuels; Wagner Automotive
Blain’s Farm & Fleet / Rayovac / Valvoline

Richard Elander; B&B Race Engines; Brothers Jorgenson Race Parts
Baker Tilly; DMJ Trucking

Leo’s Upper Dells Bar; R2C; Optima Battery

Invisible Fence of Greater Milwaukee
McGrath Motorsports
Johnny’s Hobbies

Terry’s Chevrolet of Coal City; Terry’s RV
Murgic Racing Engines / HEI Collision Center

RaceTeamGear.com; The Swiss Colony
RaceTeamGear.com; The Swiss Colony; UPS

Dow Dawson Trucking; Ward’s Auto Body; Competition Specialists Race Engines

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET



THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR 100 QUALIFYING ORDER

ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & grandstay.net

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100

Race Event #5 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 06.29.10

QUALIFYING ORDER - LUCKY NUMBER (XX)

Best
17.64
17.701
17.748
17.752
17.765
17.769
17.777
17.781
17.787
17.8
17.8001
17.809
17.812
17.844
17.853
17.859
17.87
17.872
17.876
17.877
17.886
17.889
17.892
17.894
17.897
17.904
17.939
17.963
17.97
17.987
17.992
17.9921
18.025
18.051
18.06
18.072
18.096
18.151
18.245
18.383
18.576

#
17K
64
61
52
71B

66
87
72
36
93
25K
258
12
77K
97H
28W
971
80
39
99FK
2W

63
71E
9k
22
34
148
218
55
613
43P

75

50
4G
20
14R
140

Driver Name

Matt Kenseth

Griffin McGrath (R)
Steve Rubeck

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Blake Brown (TS)
Thor Anderson
Steve Carlson (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jacob Goede (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Dave Feiler

Ross Kenseth (R)
Jeff Storm (TS)

Nick Murgic (TS)
Kris Kelly

Steve Holzhausen
Bobby Wilberg
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Bryan Reffner
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Frank Kreyer

Chad Wood

Travis Sauter

Gary LaMonte (R)
Mark Eswein

Mark Kraus (TS)
Nick Panitzke (TS)
Brandon Hill

Tony Stewart

Tim Schendel (TS)
Kelly Bires

Michael Bachaus
Paul Paine

Eugene Gregorich Jr
Joel Thiessen (R)
Michael Bilderback (R)
Mike Carlson
Michael Gunderson
Becca Kasten
Randy Rogers

Curt Tillman

Hometown
Cambridge, WI
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cherry Valley, IL
Wausau, WI
Franskville, WI
Bondurant, IA
West Salem, WI
Pardeeville, Wi
Shakopee, MN
Lakeville, MN
Sun Prairie, WI
Spring Valley, IL
East Troy, WI
Rosemount, MN
Norway, MI
Nekoosa, WI
Stoughton, WI
Escanaba, MI
Stevens Point, WI
De Forest, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Madison, WI
Necedah, WI
West Allis, WI
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Stratford, WI
Sauk Centre, MN
Genoa City, WI
Columbus, IN
Sparta, WI
Mauston, WI
Milton, WI
Mound, MN
Amhurst, WI
Maple Grove, MN
Rockton, IL
West Salem, WI
Waterford, WI
Mequon, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Rockford, IL

Lap #1
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Lap #2
17.640
17.701
17.748
17.752
17.765
17.769
17.777
17.781
17.787
17.800
17.8001
17.809
17.812
17.844
17.853
17.859
17.870
17.872
17.876
17.877
17.886
17.889
17.892
17.894
17.897
17.904
17.939
17.963
17.970
17.987
17.992
17.9921
18.025
18.051
18.060
18.072
18.096
18.151
18.245
18.383
18.576

QUALIFYING SORTED

# Driver Name
17K Matt Kenseth

64 Griffin McGrath (R)
61 Steve Rubeck

52 Chris Wimmer (TS)
71B Blake Brown (TS)

4  Thor Anderson

66 Steve Carlson (TS)
87 Nathan Haseleu (TS)
72 Jacob Goede (TS)
36 Dan Fredrickson (TS)
93 Dave Feiler
12 25K Ross Kenseth (R)
13 25S Jeff Storm (TS)
14 12 Nick Murgic (TS)
156 77K Kris Kelly
16 97H Steve Holzhausen
17 28W Bobby Wilberg
18 971 Jamie Iverson (TS)
19 80 Bryan Reffner
20 39 Andrew Morrissey (TS)
21 99FK Frank Kreyer
22 2W Chad Wood
23 5 Travis Sauter
24 63 Gary LaMonte (R)
25 71E Mark Eswein
26 9k Mark Kraus (TS)
27 22 Nick Panitzke (TS)
28 34 Brandon Hill
29 14S Tony Stewart
30 21S Tim Schendel (TS)
31 55 Kelly Bires
32 613 Michael Bachaus
33 43P Paul Paine
34 14 Eugene Gregorich Jr
35 75 Joel Thiessen (R)
36 2 Michael Bilderback (R)
37 50 Mike Carlson
38 4G Michael Gunderson
39 90 Becca Kasten
40 14R Randy Rogers
41 140 Curt Tillman
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THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR 100 QUALIFYING RESULTS

Hometown
Cambridge, WI
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cherry Valley, IL
Wausau, WI
Franskville, WI
Bondurant, IA
West Salem, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Shakopee, MN
Lakeville, MN
Sun Prairie, WI
Spring Valley, IL
East Troy, WI
Rosemount, MN
Norway, MI
Nekoosa, WI
Stoughton, WI
Escanaba, M|
Stevens Point, WI
De Forest, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Madison, WI
Necedah, WI
West Allis, WI
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Stratford, WI
Sauk Centre, MN
Genoa City, WI
Columbus, IN
Sparta, WI
Mauston, WI
Milton, WI
Mound, MN
Amhurst, WI
Maple Grove, MN
Rockton, IL
West Salem, WI
Waterford, WI
Mequon, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Rockford, IL

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

Time
17.64
17.701
17.748
17.752
17.765
17.769
17.777
17.781
17.787
17.8
17.8001
17.809
17.812
17.844
17.853
17.859
17.87
17.872
17.876
17.877
17.886
17.889
17.892
17.894
17.897
17.904
17.939
17.963
17.97
17.987
17.992
17.9921
18.025
18.051
18.06
18.072
18.096
18.151
18.245
18.383
18.576

Points
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & grandstay.net

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100

Race Event #5 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 06.29.10

¢» ODD FAST DASH LINEUP ODD FAST DASH FINISH
: # Driver Name Finish Pts # Driver Name Hometown
a 1 28W Bobby Wilberg 7 14 1 77K Kris Kelly Norway, Mi
[T} 2 77K Kris Kelly 1 20 2 93 Dave Feiler Sun Prairie, WI
e 3 25S Jeff Storm (TS) 6 15 3 72 Jacob Goede (TS) Shakopee, MN
ad 4 93 Dave Feiler 2 19 4 66 Steve Carlson (TS) West Salem, WI
2 5 72 Jacob Goede (TS) 3 18 5 71B Blake Brown (TS) Franskville, WI
- 6 66 Steve Carlson (TS) 4 17 6 25S Jeff Storm (TS) East Troy, WI
E 7 71B Blake Brown (TS) 5 16 7 28W Bobby Wilberg Stoughton, WI
— 8 61 Steve Rubeck 8 13 8 61 Steve Rubeck Cherry Valley, IL
w 9 17K Matt Kenseth 9 12 9 17K Matt Kenseth Cambridge, WI
& EVEN FAST DASH LINEUP EVEN FAST DASH FINISH
E # Driver Name Finish Pts # Driver Name Hometown
= 1 971 Jamie lverson (TS) 4 17 1 97H Steve Holzhausen Nekoosa, WI
o 2 97H Steve Holzhausen 1 20 2 25K Ross Kenseth (R) Spring Valley, IL
5 3 12 Nick Murgic (TS) 6 15 3 52 Chris Wimmer (TS) Wausau, WI
s 4 25K Ross Kenseth (R) 2 19 4 97| Jamie Iverson (TS) Escanaba, Ml
E 5 36 Dan Fredrickson (TS) 7 14 5 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS) Pardeeville, WI
N 6 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS) 5 16 6 12 Nick Murgic (TS) Rosemount, MN
g 7 4 Thor Anderson 8 13 7 36 Dan Fredrickson (TS) Lakeville, MN
= 8 52 Chris Wimmer (TS) 3 18 8 4 Thor Anderson Bondurant, 1A
(=] 9 64 Griffin McGrath (R) 9 12 9 64 Giriffin McGrath (R) Cedar Rapids, IA
™ LAST CHANCE LINEUP LAST CHANCE FINISH
E # Driver Name Finish Pts # Driver Name Hometown
5 1 80 Bryan Reffner T3 10 1 39 Andrew Morrissey (TS) De Forest, WI
_II 2 39 Andrew Morrissey (TS) T 10 2 99FK Frank Kreyer Pardeeville, WI
-l 3 99FK Frank Kreyer T2 10 3 80 Bryan Reffner Stevens Point, WI
: 4 2W Chad Wood T4 10 4 71E Mark Eswein Wisconsin Rapids, WI
= 5 5 Travis Sauter Pv4 10 5 2W Chad Wood Madison, WI
3 6 63 Gary LaMonte (R) PV4 10 6 21S Tim Schendel (TS) Sparta, WI
(=] 7 71E Mark Eswein T4 10 7 22 Nick Panitzke (TS) Sauk Centre, MN
o 8 9k Mark Kraus (TS) 3 48 8 2 Michael Bilderback (R) Rockton, IL
3 9 22 Nick Panitzke (TS) PV2 10 9 63 Gary LaMonte (R) West Allis, WI
E 10 34 Brandon Hill 1 50 10 34 Brandon Hill Genoa City, WI
& 11 14S Tony Stewart PV3 10 11 50 Mike Carlson West Salem, WI
W 12 21S Tim Schendel (TS) T4 10 12 9K Mark Kraus (TS) Stratford, WI
E 13 55 Kelly Bires PV4 10 13 14 Eugene Gregorich Jr Ambhurst, WI
14 613 Michael Bachaus 9 42 14 4G Michael Gunderson Waterford, WI
15 43P Paul Paine 6 45 15 43P Paul Paine Mound, MN
16 14 Eugene Gregorich Jr 4 47 16 14R Randy Rogers Milwaukee, WI
17 75 Joel Thiessen (R) 8 43 17 75 Joel Thiessen (R) Maple Grove, MN
18 2 Michael Bilderback (R) PV1 10 18 55 Kelly Bires Mauston, WI
19 50 Mike Carlson 2 49 19 613 Michael Bachaus Milton, WI
20 4G Michael Gunderson 5 46 20 5 Travis Sauter Necedah, WI
21 90 Becca Kasten DNS 21 14S Tony Stewart Columbus, IN
22 14R Randy Rogers 7 44 22 90 Becca Kasten Mequon, WI
23 140 Curt Tillman DNS 23 140 Curt Tillman Rockford, IL

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET



#
12
258
25K
93
36
72
87
66
4
71B
52
61
64
17K
77K
97H
28W
971
39
99FK
80
71E
2W
218
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THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR 100 MAIN EVENT LINEUP
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ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & grandstay.net

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100

Race Event #5 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 06.29.10

FEATURE LINE UP
INVERT (8 + ROLL )

Driver Name

Nick Murgic (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)
Ross Kenseth (R)
Dave Feiler

Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Jacob Goede (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Steve Carlson (TS)
Thor Anderson
Blake Brown (TS)
Chris Wimmer (TS)
Steve Rubeck
Griffin McGrath (R)
Matt Kenseth

Kris Kelly

Steve Holzhausen
Bobby Wilberg
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Frank Kreyer

Bryan Reffner

Mark Eswein

Chad Wood

Tim Schendel (TS)
Michael Bilderback (R)
Nick Panitzke (TS)
Tony Stewart

Kelly Bires

Travis Sauter

Gary LaMonte (R)

6
Finish
6
24
3

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Pts
80
62
89
78
85
79
76
94
75
65
7
56
61

100
74
82
68
57
72
59
73
67
63
70
66
69
71
64
58
60

== MAIN EVENT FINISH
FOR WEBSITE QUICK C&P

(7}

L@

=

= #

E 1.

g 2 - 66

: 3 - 25K

= 4- 3

-4

= 5 - 97H

© 6 - 12

[—]

- 7. 72

£ 5. o3

=

(7] 9 - 52

- 10 - 87

|

< 11 - 4

>

E 12 - 77K

= 13 - 80

8 1- 3

»n 15 - 148

g 16 - 218

» 17 - 22

W18 - 28w

=

= 19 - 71
20 - 2
21 - 71B
2 - 55
23 - 2w
24 - 255
25 - 64
2 - 63
27 - 99FK
28 - 5
20 - o7l
30 - 6

Driver Name

Matt Kenseth

Steve Carlson (TS)
Ross Kenseth (R)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Steve Holzhausen
Nick Murgic (TS)
Jacob Goede (TS)
Dave Feiler

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Thor Anderson

Kris Kelly

Bryan Reffner
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Tony Stewart

Tim Schendel (TS)
Nick Panitzke (TS)
Bobby Wilberg

Mark Eswein
Michael Bilderback (R)
Blake Brown (TS)
Kelly Bires

Chad Wood

Jeff Storm (TS)
Griffin McGrath (R)
Gary LaMonte (R)
Frank Kreyer

Travis Sauter

Jamie Iverson (TS)
Steve Rubeck

Hometown
Cambridge, WI
West Salem, WI
Spring Valley, IL
Lakeville, MN
Nekoosa, WI
Rosemount, MN
Shakopee, MN
Sun Prairie, WI
Wausau, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Bondurant, 1A
Norway, MI
Stevens Point, WI
De Forest, WI
Columbus, IN
Sparta, WI

Sauk Centre, MN
Stoughton, WI
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Rockton, IL
Franskville, WI
Mauston, WI
Madison, WI
East Troy, WI
Cedar Rapids, IA
West Allis, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Necedah, WI
Escanaba, Ml
Cherry Valley, IL
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THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR 100 POINT BREAKDOWN

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

#
17K
64
61
52

71B

66
87
72
36
93
25K

258

77K
97H
28W
971
80
39
99FK
2W

63
71E
9k
22
34
148
218
55
613
43P
14

75

50
4G
90
14R

ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & grandstay.net

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100

Race Event #5 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 06.29.10

EVENT POINT STANDINGS

Driver Name

Matt Kenseth

Griffin McGrath (R)
Steve Rubeck

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Blake Brown (TS)
Thor Anderson
Steve Carlson (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jacob Goede (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Dave Feiler

Ross Kenseth (R)
Jeff Storm (TS)

Nick Murgic (TS)
Kris Kelly

Steve Holzhausen
Bobby Wilberg
Jamie lverson (TS)
Bryan Reffner
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Frank Kreyer

Chad Wood

Travis Sauter

Gary LaMonte (R)
Mark Eswein

Mark Kraus (TS)
Nick Panitzke (TS)
Brandon Hill

Tony Stewart

Tim Schendel (TS)
Kelly Bires

Michael Bachaus
Paul Paine

Eugene Gregorich Jr
Joel Thiessen (R)
Michael Bilderback (R)
Mike Carlson
Michael Gunderson
Becca Kasten

Randy Rogers

Q H/D LCc
20 12 0
19 12 0
18 13 0
17 18 0
16 16 0
15 13 0
14 17 0
13 16 0
12 18 0
11 14 0
10 19 0
9 19 0
8 15 0
7 15 0
6 20 0
5 20 0
4 14 0
3 17 0
2 0 10
1 0 10
1 0 10
1 0 10
1 0 10
1 0 10
1 0 10
1 0 48
1 0 10
1 0 50
1 0 10
1 0 10
1 0 10
1 0 42
1 0 45
1 0 47
1 0 43
1 0 10
1 0 49
1 0 46
1 0 0
1 0 44

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

100
61
56
77
65
75
94
76
79
85
78
89
62
80
74
82
68
57
73
72
59
63
58
60

67

69

71

70
64

o o o o

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

182
142
137
162
147
153
175
155
159
160
157
167
135

152

127
135
133
120
124
119
121
128
99
130
101
132
131
125
93
9
98
94
127
100
97
51

95

FQ

o o o o

o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o O o o o o o

T5

T10
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ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & grandstay.net

EVENT POINT STANDINGS

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET



ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & grandstay.net

ash

WIDWEST TOUR

FIN St Driver
14 Matt Kenseth

8 Steve Carlson (TS)

3 Ross Kenseth (R)

5 Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Steve Holzhausen

1 Nick Murgic (TS)

6 Jacob Goede (TS)

4 Dave Feiler

11 Chris Wimmer (TS)

© O N O g B O N =
-
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10 7 Nathan Haseleu (TS)
1 9 Thor Anderson

12 15 Kris Kelly

13 21 Bryan Reffner

14 19 Andrew Morrissey (TS)
15 27 Tony Stewart

16 24 Tim Schendel (TS)

17 26 Nick Panitzke (TS)

18 17 Bobby Wilberg

19 22 Mark Eswein

20 25 Michael Bilderback (R)
21 10 Blake Brown (TS)

22 28 Kelly Bires

23 23 Chad Wood

24 2 Jeff Storm (TS)

25 13 Griffin McGrath (R)

26 30 Gary LaMonte (R)

27 20 Frank Kreyer

28 29 Travis Sauter

29 18 Jamie Iverson (TS)

30 12 Steve Rubeck

Lap Leaders:

Cautions:

Lap # Reason

Times
Green Flag:

Finish Time

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

Hometown

Cambridge, WI
West Salem, WI
Spring Valley, IL
Lakeville, MN
Nekoosa, WI
Rosemount, MN
Shakopee, MN
Sun Prairie, WI
Wausau, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Bondurant, IA
Norway, Ml
Stevens Point, WI
De Forest, WI
Columbus, IN
Sparta, WI

Sauk Centre, MN
Stoughton, WI
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Rockton, IL
Franskville, WI
Mauston, WI
Madison, WI
East Troy, WI
Cedar Rapids, 1A
West Allis, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Necedah, WI
Escanaba, Mi
Cherry Valley, IL

Green Flag Weather

ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR

PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & grandstay.net

2010 SEASON - EVENT #5
THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR 100

Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin

Tuesday, June 29th, 2010

Reason
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running

running



ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT & grandstay.net

THE SWISS COLONY ALL-STAR CHALLENGE 100

Race Event #5 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 06.29.10

RACE NOTES
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